   DESCRIPTION
  TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS
GENERAL AND MECHANICAL
Dimensions See diagram on page 2
Temperature -60° +60°C, +75°C peaks
Materials/ Finishing  Stainless Steel  AISI316L – Electro-polished
Cable inputs  2 x M20x1.5 (Nickel-plated brass cable gland included)
Wiper Optional

 Powerful zoom lens 22x autofocus
 Built-in EIS
 Works from -60 to +60°C
 Options optical åber output, IP over coax, wiper/washer
OPTICAL FIBER CONVERTER (OPTION)
Interface  100 Base-FX/1000BASE-X
Type of Fiber  Single mode (9/125 μm)/2 åbers
Maximum Distance  20Km
Wavelength 1310nm
Connectors  SC
IP OVER COAXIAL (OPTION)
Interface  100/100 Base-TX on coaxial cable
Maximum distance  1800m
Technology BPL (Broadband over Power Lines)
AVAILABLE MODELS
130SA4K-24IP  4K Stainless Steel Camera – IP RJ45 – 24VAC
130SA4K-120IP  4K Stainless Steel Camera – IP RJ45 – 120VAC
130SA4K-230IP  4K Stainless Steel Camera – IP RJ45 – 230VAC
130SA4K-24FO  4K Stainless Steel Camera – IP Fibre SM – 24VAC
130SA4K-120FO  4K Stainless Steel Camera – IP Fibre SM – 120VAC
130SA4K-230FO  4K Stainless Steel Camera – IP Fibre SM – 230VAC
130SA4KW-24IP  4K Stainless Steel Camera – Wiper – IP RJ45 – 24VAC
130SA4KW-120IP  4K Stainless Steel Camera – Wiper – IP RJ45 – 120VAC
130SA4KW-230IP  4K Stainless Steel Camera  – Wiper – IP RJ45 – 230VAC
130SA4KW-24FO 4K Stainless Steel Camera – Wiper – IP Fiber SM – 24VAC
130SA4KW-120FO 4K Stainless Steel Camera – Wiper – IP Fiber SM – 120VAC
130SA4KW-230FO 4K Stainless Steel Camera  – Wiper – IP Fiber SM – 230VAC
CABLE TAILS
CT3A
3m tail with power supply, CAT.6A, data equipped with 2
M20x1.5 nickel-plated brass cable glands